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REPORT ON LEARNING PROGRESS AND ACHIEVEMENT

Descriptors
Outstanding

Very Satisfactory
Satisfactory

Fairly Satisfactory

Did Not Meet Expectations
REPORT ON LEARNER’S OBSERVED VALUES

Grading Scale
90-100
85-89
80-84
75-79
Below 75

Remarks
Passed
Passed
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Passed
Failed




